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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   9

GROUP   X

MATCH   69

201312069-14-1/2

Erd

18/08/2013  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TRAORE Queido

TRITTA Alexandre

MARIE J.Steve

VILLEMINOT Allan

BRKJACIC Luka

VIGNERON Arthur

DUPUY Quentin

SAIDANI Ale.

TOURNAT Nicolas

BOLENOR Hugo

HOARAU Jerome

SERI Rudy

DJERIC Ognjen

HERRMANN M.Henri

BOUILLY Antoine

DELECROIX F.

BOLENOR Hugo

HERRMANN M.Henri
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

FRANCE(FRA)

(COURT PLAYER)

14

4

3

1

3

2
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7

3

3

1

1

1

1

4

25

11

6
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0.0%

 56.0%

 36.4%

 50.0%

 25.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:47:37

00:23:40

00:12:21

00:24:46

00:19:26

00:17:25

00:12:28

00:31:41

00:29:52

00:28:29

00:02:56

00:22:09

00:33:42

00:31:31

00:42:17

00:36:41

00:28:29

00:31:31

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   9

GROUP   X

MATCH   69

201312069-14-2/2

Erd

18/08/2013  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AASHEIM Haavard

PEDERSEN A. B.

CHRISTENSEN M.

SAGOSEN Sander

THORBJOERNSEN S.

JOHANNESEN H B.

NILSEN Stig T. M

SCHJETNE Rolf

CHRISTIANSEN A.

BERGERUD T. S.

BIELENBERG H.

RAMMEL Kristian

MATIC Mario

LIABA Mishels

JOHANNESSEN G. S

ERIKSEN  Inge A.

BERGERUD T. S.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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 63.6%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:29:12

00:40:08

00:30:00

00:47:13

00:04:53

00:17:34

00:00:00

01:00:00

00:05:15

00:44:14

00:28:07

00:04:42

00:25:06

00:49:19

01:00:00

TIME

NORWAY(NOR)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   9 MATCH   69 201312069-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

3 TRAORE Queido 4 TRITTA Alexandre 5 MARIE J.Steve 6 VILLEMINOT Allan 7 BRKJACIC Luka 8 VIGNERON Arthur 9 DUPUY Quentin 10 SAIDANI Ale. 

11 TOURNAT Nicolas 12 BOLENOR Hugo 13 HOARAU Jerome 14 SERI Rudy 15 DJERIC Ognjen 16 HERRMANN 18 BOUILLY Antoine 19 DELECROIX F. 

NORWAY

 1 AASHEIM Haavard  2 PEDERSEN A. B.  3 CHRISTENSEN M.  4 SAGOSEN Sander  5 THORBJOERNSEN  7 JOHANNESEN H B.  9 NILSEN Stig T. M  10 SCHJETNE Rolf

 11 CHRISTIANSEN A.  12 BERGERUD T. S.  18 BIELENBERG H.  19 RAMMEL Kristian  20 MATIC Mario  21 LIABA Mishels  23 JOHANNESSEN G.  24 ERIKSEN  Inge A.

FRANCE
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 12 BOLENOR Hugo

 16 HERRMANN M.Henri
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Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/4             1/3
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5/11   2/2     1/2
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